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IG 1G502/26 INTEGRATED GROUPE 26V
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Pos Code

~N o o b~ W N B

VA183

ZIG0003
EV126

ZI1G0004
ZIG0001
Z1G0005
Z1G0006

Description
VALVE

2 WAY VALVE
COIL 26V

PLUG
THROUGH PLAG
SET OF SEALS
RED KNOB

um
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR

Qty From To w1 w2
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
1.0



